
For Week #: 14/15 On 12/15/2018 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Fall 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Kayoko Horinoe

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 8 5 4 9 0

101 83 92 73 99 0

Team:
Home Team

High - Lows86101
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
6
5
4
4
4

6
4
5
7
7
9

04652
03242
07097
00642
05895
04104

Ozaki, Yumi
Saotome, Jun
Matsumoto, Shota
Ninomiya, Takashi
Hori, Masanobu
Hashimoto, Sanae

*
*

3
4

7
5

04765
07982

Sasaki, Yoshiko
Machizawa, Maro

Team:
Visiting Team

kero kero Paradise86103
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
3
4
6
3
5

5
7
6
9
5
6

01823
08756
09427
04890
08501
08305

Horinoe, Kayoko
Ozaki, Fujimi
Hasegawa, Saori
Kamanaka, Masahiro
Kurihara, Natsumi
Sato, Tomonobu

*
*

3
5

3
5

09896
05324

Yamazaki, Kaoru
Ozaki, Kazuhiro

86101

86103

(86105) Yoridorimidori On 12/22/2018 At Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86101

86101

High - Lows

Home Team



For Week #: 14/15 On 12/15/2018 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Fall 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Kayoko Horinoe

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 8 5 4 9 0

101 83 92 73 99 0

Team:
Home Team

High - Lows86101
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
6
5
4
4
4

6
4
5
7
7
9

04652
03242
07097
00642
05895
04104

Ozaki, Yumi
Saotome, Jun
Matsumoto, Shota
Ninomiya, Takashi
Hori, Masanobu
Hashimoto, Sanae

*
*

3
4

7
5

04765
07982

Sasaki, Yoshiko
Machizawa, Maro

Team:
Visiting Team

kero kero Paradise86103
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
3
4
6
3
5

5
7
6
9
5
6

01823
08756
09427
04890
08501
08305

Horinoe, Kayoko
Ozaki, Fujimi
Hasegawa, Saori
Kamanaka, Masahiro
Kurihara, Natsumi
Sato, Tomonobu

*
*

3
5

3
5

09896
05324

Yamazaki, Kaoru
Ozaki, Kazuhiro

86101

86103

(86102) Team Shimashima On 12/22/2018 At Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86103

86103

kero kero Paradise

Visiting Team



For Week #: 14/15 On 12/15/2018 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Fall 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Kayoko Horinoe

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 8 5 4 9 0

101 83 92 73 99 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye86106
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

Team Shimashima86102
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
5
7
4
4
3
4

8
6
5
6
8
8

05147
00205
01726
04128
06176
08209

Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Hasegawa, Yoshikazu
Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
Shimotori, Akira
Higuchi, Daiki
Koiwai, Sho

*
*

3
7

8
4

02046
00581

Taga, Naoto
Nakatani, Yoshiaki

86106

86102

(86104) neo kero Paradise On 12/22/2018 At Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86106

86106

Bye

Home Team



For Week #: 14/15 On 12/15/2018 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Fall 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Kayoko Horinoe

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 8 5 4 9 0

101 83 92 73 99 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye86106
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

Team Shimashima86102
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
5
7
4
4
3
4

8
6
5
6
8
8

05147
00205
01726
04128
06176
08209

Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Hasegawa, Yoshikazu
Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
Shimotori, Akira
Higuchi, Daiki
Koiwai, Sho

*
*

3
7

8
4

02046
00581

Taga, Naoto
Nakatani, Yoshiaki

86106

86102

(86103) kero kero Paradise On 12/22/2018 At Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86102

86102

Team Shimashima

Visiting Team



For Week #: 14/15 On 12/15/2018 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Fall 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Kayoko Horinoe

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 8 5 4 9 0

101 83 92 73 99 0

Team:
Home Team

neo kero Paradise86104
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*

*
*

MP Player # Name
5
6
4
6
4
3

8
8
5
6
6
8

08306
01549
03604
00811
06011
08218

Sakai, Kiyohito
Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki
Fujii, Sakiko
Kamimura, Shuntaro
Hamanaka, Nanami
Taira, Kotaro

*
*

3
2

8
6

06853
08219

Ohno, Ken
Hashimoto, Daichi

Team:
Visiting Team

Yoridorimidori86105
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
7
5
5
3

7
7
6
6
6
6

04733
02000
09060
06908
04040
06821

Hatori, Ayumi
Ushijima, Tasuku
Isogai, Shingo
Kawai, Keita
Kamewari, Syou
Yamada, Daiichiro

*
*

2
2

6
6

10225
10487

Horie, Asami
Kawaguchi, Azusa

86104

86105

(86106) Bye On 12/22/2018 At Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86104

86104

neo kero Paradise

Home Team



For Week #: 14/15 On 12/15/2018 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Fall 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Kayoko Horinoe

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 8 5 4 9 0

101 83 92 73 99 0

Team:
Home Team

neo kero Paradise86104
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*

*
*

MP Player # Name
5
6
4
6
4
3

8
8
5
6
6
8

08306
01549
03604
00811
06011
08218

Sakai, Kiyohito
Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki
Fujii, Sakiko
Kamimura, Shuntaro
Hamanaka, Nanami
Taira, Kotaro

*
*

3
2

8
6

06853
08219

Ohno, Ken
Hashimoto, Daichi

Team:
Visiting Team

Yoridorimidori86105
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
7
5
5
3

7
7
6
6
6
6

04733
02000
09060
06908
04040
06821

Hatori, Ayumi
Ushijima, Tasuku
Isogai, Shingo
Kawai, Keita
Kamewari, Syou
Yamada, Daiichiro

*
*

2
2

6
6

10225
10487

Horie, Asami
Kawaguchi, Azusa

86104

86105

(86101) High - Lows On 12/22/2018 At Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86105

86105

Yoridorimidori

Visiting Team


